
2º CIPO 2024 - LAPA
FAZENDA LAJEADO 28.7.2024

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Carla Nunes Maron Carraro
Convidado
Percurso : Turismo 3
Distancia : 3400m (Desnivel 45m)
Tempo : 1:21:25 (23'57"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Marcio Salles Valente 0:42:38
1. Paula Magalhães Sasso 0:42:38
3. Luiz Felipe Rotta Glir 0:50:50

1. 74 00:10:31 218m 48'14"/km
2. 95 00:04:50 00:15:21 443m 10'55"/km
3. 122 00:04:26 00:19:47 393m 11'17"/km
4. 124 00:09:29 00:29:16 134m 70'46"/km
5. 94 00:03:20 00:32:36 154m 21'39"/km
6. 97 00:01:58 00:34:34 97m 20'16"/km
7. 106 00:01:42 00:36:16 121m 14'03"/km
8. 93 00:06:28 00:42:44 230m 28'07"/km
9. 92 00:03:54 00:46:38 186m 20'58"/km

10. 126 00:05:00 00:51:38 193m 25'54"/km
11. 130 00:05:07 00:56:45 213m 24'01"/km
12. 131 00:06:57 01:03:42 275m 25'16"/km
13. 132 00:02:20 01:06:02 149m 15'40"/km
14. 133 00:03:12 01:09:14 108m 29'38"/km
15. 128 00:09:40 01:18:54 158m 61'11"/km
16. 90 00:01:47 01:20:41 266m 6'42"/km
17. 999 00:00:44 01:21:25 56m 13'06"/km
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